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Nome
PRESENTE
CARRETEL

SAPO

PATOLINO
ATREVIDO
LINIO
ALTA TENSAO
MULTISHOW
BIG SHOW
CONAN
PERIGOSO
FATO VENERICO
PACHEQUINHO
MALUCO
NARUTO

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

coelho
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

129413

amacap

Dono
ALLAN
VITOR
LEO ESTRELA
FILIPE
NATAN
LINIO
CORONEL
NATAN
LUCIANO
GUILHERME
CESAR
IVAN
FABAO
LUCAS
EDSON/DAVI

COLEIRO 15/11/2020
AMACAP - RJ

Cidade
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO

MARICa
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO

RIO

10/15 min
0/138
0/103
0/100
0/94
0/94
0/90
0/86
0/82
0/73
0/60
0/53
0/52
0/50
0/45
0/44

Pontos
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